
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18C522 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 15 2018 
CONTRACT NO :009302 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Aug 23 2018 
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL5475
HWY :SR 007
TITLE :SR7 

PEDESTRIAN CROSSING 
SAFETY IMPROVEMENT 
18C522

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :PIERCE

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

07/11/2018
17:35

DOT_RGGB01

HSIP-0007(030)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

WOODLAND   WA  986749699

1780 DOWN RIVER DR
NORTHEAST ELECTRIC, LLC

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100520CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

ACTIVE CONSTRUCTION, INC. M.J. HUGHES CONSTRUCTION, INC.
5110 RIVER ROAD EAST 11510 NE 87TH AVE
TACOMA, WA  98443-2638
PUYALLUP   WA  983710162 VANCOUVER   WA  986621345
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100047 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100214

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. 53.23 % 67.69 % 61.29 %

95,000.00 33,000.00 103,965.70 41,965.70 100,000.00 38,000.0062,000.00

8.0000
2 REMOVING PAVEMENT, SIDEWALK, CURB AND GUTTER

11530.0000 S.F. 44.14 % 4.6000 -17.12 % 10.0000 80.18 %

92,240.00 28,248.50 53,038.00 -10,953.50 115,300.00 51,308.50
5.5500

63,991.50
3 REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM 

L.S. -28.57 % 28.57 % 7.14 %

5,000.00 -2,000.00 9,000.00 2,000.00 7,500.00 500.007,000.00

SURFACING

100.0000
4 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 

12.8000 TON -28.57 % 365.0000 160.71 % 150.0000 7.14 %

1,280.00 -512.00 4,672.00 2,880.00 1,920.00 128.00
140.0000
1,792.00

HOT MIX ASPHALT
5 ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

1.00 1.00 1.001.00

500.0000
6 COMMERCIAL HMA 

78.6000 TON 100.00 % 233.0000 -6.80 % 600.0000 140.00 %

39,300.00 19,650.00 18,313.80 -1,336.20 47,160.00 27,510.00
250.0000
19,650.00

EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING

150.0000
7 INLET PROTECTION 

23.0000 EACH 15.38 % 200.0000 53.85 % 100.0000 -23.08 %

3,450.00 460.00 4,600.00 1,610.00 2,300.00 -690.00
130.0000
2,990.00

8 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.006,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18C522 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 15 2018 
CONTRACT NO :009302 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Aug 23 2018 
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL5475
HWY :SR 007
TITLE :SR7 

PEDESTRIAN CROSSING 
SAFETY IMPROVEMENT 
18C522

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :PIERCE

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

07/11/2018
17:35

DOT_RGGB01

HSIP-0007(030)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

WOODLAND   WA  986749699

1780 DOWN RIVER DR
NORTHEAST ELECTRIC, LLC

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100520CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

ACTIVE CONSTRUCTION, INC. M.J. HUGHES CONSTRUCTION, INC.
5110 RIVER ROAD EAST 11510 NE 87TH AVE
TACOMA, WA  98443-2638
PUYALLUP   WA  983710162 VANCOUVER   WA  986621345
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100047 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100214

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING

10.0000
9 SEEDING AND FERTILIZING BY HAND 

450.0000 S.Y. 53.85 % 10.8500 66.92 % 2.3000 -64.62 %

4,500.00 1,575.00 4,882.50 1,957.50 1,035.00 -1,890.00
6.5000

2,925.00

TRAFFIC

80.0000
10 CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER 

758.0000 L.F. 60.00 % 103.0000 106.00 % 100.0000 100.00 %

60,640.00 22,740.00 78,074.00 40,174.00 75,800.00 37,900.00
50.0000

37,900.00

20.0000
11 CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB 

458.0000 L.F. -50.00 % 17.2500 -56.88 % 42.5000 6.25 %

9,160.00 -9,160.00 7,900.50 -10,419.50 19,465.00 1,145.00
40.0000

18,320.00

17.0000
12 PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE 

256.0000 S.F. 41.67 % 21.5000 79.17 % 17.8500 48.75 %

4,352.00 1,280.00 5,504.00 2,432.00 4,569.60 1,497.60
12.0000
3,072.00

26.0000
13 PLASTIC STOP LINE 

510.0000 L.F. 100.00 % 32.7500 151.92 % 27.0000 107.69 %

13,260.00 6,630.00 16,702.50 10,072.50 13,770.00 7,140.00
13.0000
6,630.00

150.0000
14 PLASTIC DRAINAGE MARKING 

1.0000 EACH -48.81 % 120.0000 -59.04 % 135.0000 -53.92 %

150.00 -143.00 120.00 -173.00 135.00 -158.00
293.0000
293.00

55.0000
15 PLASTIC JUNCTION BOX MARKING 

26.0000 EACH 34.15 % 120.0000 192.68 % 50.0000 21.95 %

1,430.00 364.00 3,120.00 2,054.00 1,300.00 234.00
41.0000
1,066.00

16 PERMANENT SIGNING 
L.S. -12.77 % -55.91 % -41.76 %

52,424.00 -7,676.00 26,500.00 -33,600.00 35,000.00 -25,100.0060,100.00
17 RAPID FLASHING BEACONS 

L.S. 11.89 % 52.50 % 40.30 %

275,127.00 29,227.00 375,000.00 129,100.00 345,000.00 99,100.00245,900.00
18 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 

L.S. -19.92 % 8.08 % 17.48 %

85,200.00 -21,200.00 115,000.00 8,600.00 125,000.00 18,600.00106,400.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18C522 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 15 2018 
CONTRACT NO :009302 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Aug 23 2018 
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL5475
HWY :SR 007
TITLE :SR7 

PEDESTRIAN CROSSING 
SAFETY IMPROVEMENT 
18C522

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :PIERCE

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

07/11/2018
17:35

DOT_RGGB01

HSIP-0007(030)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

WOODLAND   WA  986749699

1780 DOWN RIVER DR
NORTHEAST ELECTRIC, LLC

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100520CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

ACTIVE CONSTRUCTION, INC. M.J. HUGHES CONSTRUCTION, INC.
5110 RIVER ROAD EAST 11510 NE 87TH AVE
TACOMA, WA  98443-2638
PUYALLUP   WA  983710162 VANCOUVER   WA  986621345
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100047 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100214

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

TRAFFIC

110.0000
19 TUBULAR MARKER 36 IN. HEIGHT

66.0000 EACH 144.44 % 115.0000 155.56 % 110.0000 144.44 %

7,260.00 4,290.00 7,590.00 4,620.00 7,260.00 4,290.00
45.0000
2,970.00

5.0000
20 PAINTING CURB

1490.0000 L.F. 100.00 % 6.0000 140.00 % 4.1000 64.00 %

7,450.00 3,725.00 8,940.00 5,215.00 6,109.00 2,384.00
2.5000

3,725.00

OTHER ITEMS
21 ADA FEATURES SURVEYING 

L.S. 100.00 % 22.00 % 40.00 %

50,000.00 25,000.00 30,500.00 5,500.00 35,000.00 10,000.0025,000.00

12.0000
22 CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK

4660.0000 S.F. -65.71 % 30.1500 -13.86 % 17.5000 -50.00 %

55,920.00 -107,180.00 140,499.00 -22,601.00 81,550.00 -81,550.00
35.0000

163,100.00

180.0000
23 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE 

390.0000 S.F. 260.00 % 42.0000 -16.00 % 20.0000 -60.00 %

70,200.00 50,700.00 16,380.00 -3,120.00 7,800.00 -11,700.00
50.0000

19,500.00

750.0000
24 ADJUST CATCH BASIN 

1.0000 EACH -21.05 % 450.0000 -52.63 % 1,200.0000 26.32 %

750.00 -200.00 450.00 -500.00 1,200.00 250.00
950.0000
950.00

250.0000
25 ADJUST VALVE BOX 

2.0000 EACH -64.29 % 350.0000 -50.00 % 175.0000 -75.00 %

500.00 -900.00 700.00 -700.00 350.00 -1,050.00
700.0000
1,400.00

250.0000
26 ADJUST JUNCTION BOX 

7.0000 EACH -70.93 % 900.0000 4.65 % 750.0000 -12.79 %

1,750.00 -4,270.00 6,300.00 280.00 5,250.00 -770.00
860.0000
6,020.00

27 FORCE ACCOUNT POT HOLING
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.003,000.00
28 FORCE ACCOUNT LANDSCAPE RESTORATION

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.002,200.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18C522 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 15 2018 
CONTRACT NO :009302 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Aug 23 2018 
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL5475
HWY :SR 007
TITLE :SR7 

PEDESTRIAN CROSSING 
SAFETY IMPROVEMENT 
18C522

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :PIERCE

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

07/11/2018
17:35

DOT_RGGB01

HSIP-0007(030)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

WOODLAND   WA  986749699

1780 DOWN RIVER DR
NORTHEAST ELECTRIC, LLC

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100520CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

ACTIVE CONSTRUCTION, INC. M.J. HUGHES CONSTRUCTION, INC.
5110 RIVER ROAD EAST 11510 NE 87TH AVE
TACOMA, WA  98443-2638
PUYALLUP   WA  983710162 VANCOUVER   WA  986621345
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100047 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100214

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

OTHER ITEMS
29 ROADSIDE CLEANUP 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.005,000.00
30 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.00 5.005.00
31 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-2.00 -2.00 -2.00-2.00
32 AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-2.00 -2.00 -2.00-2.00
33 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. -25.00 % -95.00 % 25.00 %

1,500.00 -500.00 100.00 -1,900.00 2,500.00 500.002,000.00

$954,045.00 8.30% $1,054,054.00 19.66% $1,058,475.60 20.16%$880,896.50CONTRACT TOTAL

$1,058,475.60$954,045.00 $1,054,054.00BASE TOTAL 8.30% 19.66% 20.16%$880,896.50



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18C522 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 15 2018 
CONTRACT NO :009302 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Aug 23 2018 
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL5475
HWY :SR 007
TITLE :SR7 

PEDESTRIAN CROSSING 
SAFETY IMPROVEMENT 
18C522

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :PIERCE

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

07/11/2018
17:35

DOT_RGGB01

HSIP-0007(030)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

SUMNER   WA  983902908

6917 166TH AVE E
TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS, INC.

------- 4TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100854CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- ------- ------- -------

CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. 61.29 % -100.00 %

100,000.00 38,000.00 0.0062,000.00

5.0000
2 REMOVING PAVEMENT, SIDEWALK, CURB AND GUTTER

11530.0000 S.F. -9.91 % -100.00 %

57,650.00 -6,341.50 0.00
5.5500

63,991.50
3 REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM 

L.S. 165.50 % -100.00 %

18,585.00 11,585.00 0.007,000.00

SURFACING

175.0000
4 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 

12.8000 TON 25.00 % -100.00 %

2,240.00 448.00 0.00
140.0000
1,792.00

HOT MIX ASPHALT
5 ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

1.00 0.001.00

550.0000
6 COMMERCIAL HMA 

78.6000 TON 120.00 % -100.00 %

43,230.00 23,580.00 0.00
250.0000
19,650.00

EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING

100.0000
7 INLET PROTECTION 

23.0000 EACH -23.08 % -100.00 %

2,300.00 -690.00 0.00
130.0000
2,990.00

8 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

6,000.00 0.006,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18C522 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 15 2018 
CONTRACT NO :009302 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Aug 23 2018 
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL5475
HWY :SR 007
TITLE :SR7 

PEDESTRIAN CROSSING 
SAFETY IMPROVEMENT 
18C522

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :PIERCE

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

07/11/2018
17:35

DOT_RGGB01

HSIP-0007(030)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

SUMNER   WA  983902908

6917 166TH AVE E
TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS, INC.

------- 4TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100854CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- ------- ------- -------

CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING

10.0000
9 SEEDING AND FERTILIZING BY HAND 

450.0000 S.Y. 53.85 % -100.00 %

4,500.00 1,575.00 0.00
6.5000

2,925.00

TRAFFIC

82.0000
10 CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER 

758.0000 L.F. 64.00 % -100.00 %

62,156.00 24,256.00 0.00
50.0000

37,900.00

94.0000
11 CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB 

458.0000 L.F. 135.00 % -100.00 %

43,052.00 24,732.00 0.00
40.0000

18,320.00

20.0000
12 PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE 

256.0000 S.F. 66.67 % -100.00 %

5,120.00 2,048.00 0.00
12.0000
3,072.00

30.0000
13 PLASTIC STOP LINE 

510.0000 L.F. 130.77 % -100.00 %

15,300.00 8,670.00 0.00
13.0000
6,630.00

150.0000
14 PLASTIC DRAINAGE MARKING 

1.0000 EACH -48.81 % -100.00 %

150.00 -143.00 0.00
293.0000
293.00

60.0000
15 PLASTIC JUNCTION BOX MARKING 

26.0000 EACH 46.34 % -100.00 %

1,560.00 494.00 0.00
41.0000
1,066.00

16 PERMANENT SIGNING 
L.S. -13.95 % -100.00 %

51,718.00 -8,382.00 0.0060,100.00
17 RAPID FLASHING BEACONS 

L.S. 84.83 % -100.00 %

454,495.00 208,595.00 0.00245,900.00
18 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 

L.S. -0.45 % -100.00 %

105,918.00 -482.00 0.00106,400.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18C522 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 15 2018 
CONTRACT NO :009302 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Aug 23 2018 
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL5475
HWY :SR 007
TITLE :SR7 

PEDESTRIAN CROSSING 
SAFETY IMPROVEMENT 
18C522

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :PIERCE

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

07/11/2018
17:35

DOT_RGGB01

HSIP-0007(030)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

SUMNER   WA  983902908

6917 166TH AVE E
TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS, INC.

------- 4TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100854CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- ------- ------- -------

CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

TRAFFIC

110.0000
19 TUBULAR MARKER 36 IN. HEIGHT

66.0000 EACH 144.44 % -100.00 %

7,260.00 4,290.00 0.00
45.0000
2,970.00

4.5000
20 PAINTING CURB

1490.0000 L.F. 80.00 % -100.00 %

6,705.00 2,980.00 0.00
2.5000

3,725.00

OTHER ITEMS
21 ADA FEATURES SURVEYING 

L.S. 120.00 % -100.00 %

55,000.00 30,000.00 0.0025,000.00

17.0000
22 CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK

4660.0000 S.F. -51.43 % -100.00 %

79,220.00 -83,880.00 0.00
35.0000

163,100.00

120.0000
23 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE 

390.0000 S.F. 140.00 % -100.00 %

46,800.00 27,300.00 0.00
50.0000

19,500.00

1,250.0000
24 ADJUST CATCH BASIN 

1.0000 EACH 31.58 % -100.00 %

1,250.00 300.00 0.00
950.0000
950.00

1,000.0000
25 ADJUST VALVE BOX 

2.0000 EACH 42.86 % -100.00 %

2,000.00 600.00 0.00
700.0000
1,400.00

990.0000
26 ADJUST JUNCTION BOX 

7.0000 EACH 15.12 % -100.00 %

6,930.00 910.00 0.00
860.0000
6,020.00

27 FORCE ACCOUNT POT HOLING
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

3,000.00 0.003,000.00
28 FORCE ACCOUNT LANDSCAPE RESTORATION

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

2,200.00 0.002,200.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18C522 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 15 2018 
CONTRACT NO :009302 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Aug 23 2018 
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL5475
HWY :SR 007
TITLE :SR7 

PEDESTRIAN CROSSING 
SAFETY IMPROVEMENT 
18C522

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :PIERCE

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

07/11/2018
17:35

DOT_RGGB01

HSIP-0007(030)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

SUMNER   WA  983902908

6917 166TH AVE E
TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS, INC.

------- 4TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100854CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- ------- ------- -------

CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

OTHER ITEMS
29 ROADSIDE CLEANUP 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 0.005,000.00
30 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 0.005.00
31 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-2.00 0.00-2.00
32 AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-2.00 0.00-2.00
33 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. 0.00 % -100.00 %

2,000.00 0.00 0.002,000.00

$1,191,341.00 35.24% $0.00$880,896.50CONTRACT TOTAL

NO BID THIS ALTERNATENO BID THIS ALTERNATE$1,191,341.00BASE TOTAL 35.24%$880,896.50


